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General information about company

Scrip code

532419

Name of the company

SMARTLINK NETWORK SYSTEMS
LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of No. Of Shareholding as a Number of V(.)t'ing Rights held in each
Cate No. of Partly h Total nos. % of total ¢ class of securities (IX)
gory . . shares % of total no. o
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlying shares shares (calculated . ;
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity | equity Denosito held (VII) as per SCRR No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
an (T shares | shares Regeiptsry =)+ 19?7) (VIIT) As a % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) Class eg: | Class
) (V1) % of (A+B+C2) |y egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 5 16640177 16640177 | 73.79 16640177 16640177 | 73.79
Group
B) Public 13674 5909823 5909823 |26.21 5909823 5909823 | 26.21
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 13679 22550000 22550000 | 100 22550000 22550000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Lockedin | P'cdged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ N 00 ©0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f;cromo ter 73.79 16640177
Group
B Public . 5 57
B) bli 26.21 8918
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 22532034
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Oof as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Is\il(;?sf :;?;?ésnos‘ total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully p:?ud paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up D it (VID) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity R:E;S;t:ry (V)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares V1) V)t (VI) 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Total Total
held As a % of X gy ota Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
() Indian
(@) {l‘I‘l‘a‘K/ ﬁfgﬁﬁfy“ 5 16640177 16640177 | 73.79 16640177 16640177 | 73.79
(SXI))(_F)Otal 5 16640177 16640177 | 73.79 16640177 16640177 | 73.79
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?,‘r‘gmoter 5 16640177 16640177 | 73.79 16640177 16640177 | 73.79
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ 3 14974 14974 0.07 14974 14974 0.07
Banks
?;;_E;Otal 3 14974 14974 0.07 14974 14974 0.07
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) ;‘(‘)?gfﬁ‘g’lr‘fg;ﬁinal 13081 4489602 4489602 | 19.91 4489602 4489602 | 19.91
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 1 145000 145000 | 0.64 145000 145000 [ 0.64
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(b) o Cregistered | 700 700 0 700 700 0
(e) gzc?fty};er 587 1259547 1259547 | 5.59 1259547 1259547 | 5.59
(Sgigmal 13671 5894849 5894849 |[26.14 5894849 5894849 |[26.14
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 13674 5909823 5909823 |[26.21 5909823 5909823 |[26.21
B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 13679 22550000 22550000 | 100 22550000 22550000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 13679 22550000 22550000 | 100 22550000 22550000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
O- No. of 0. >nares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
. ‘Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) |Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 73.79 16640177
(Slu)b‘T"tal A) 73.79 16640177
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.79 16640177
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
63) 0.07 14974
Sub-Total (B) 007 14974
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 19.91 4471636
(a(ii)) 0.64 145000
(b) 0 700
(e 5.59 1259547
Sub-Total (B) 26.14 5876883
3
Total Public
Shareholding
26.21 5891857
B)=B)(1)+
(B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 22532034
)T"tal (ATB+C 100 22532034
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAMALAKSHA
RAMA NAIK

LAKSHANA
AMIT SHARMA

SUDHA
KAMALAKSHA
NAIK

ARATI
KAMALAKSHA
NAIK

KAMALAKSHA
RAMA NAIK HUF

Click here
to go back

PAN (1I)

AAAPN9922E

AABPNO190R

AACPNO154C

ACOPN7561M

AADHKS8804R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11488272

1562528

1127500

2210320

251557

16640177

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

11488272

1562528

1127500

2210320

251557

16640177

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

50.95

6.93

9.8

73.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

11488272

1562528

1127500

2210320

251557

16640177

Class eg:y

Total

11488272

1562528

1127500

2210320

251557

16640177

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

50.95

6.93

5

9.8

1.12

73.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

50.95

6.93

9.8

1.12

73.79

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

11488272

1562528

1127500

2210320

251557

16640177
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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