General information about company						
Scrip code	532419					
Name of the company	SMARTLINK NETWORK SYSTEMS LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2017					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	r - 1	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	16640177			16640177	73.79	16640177		16640177	73.79
(B)	Public	13674	5909823			5909823	26.21	5909823		5909823	26.21
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	13679	22550000			22550000	100	22550000		22550000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category	Category of shareholder (II)	ory Underlying Outstanding convertible sequenties	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
(I)					as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.79					16640177	
(B)	Public				26.21					5891857	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					22532034	

			No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly paid- up	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights held in eaclass of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders					total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian	T	•	,					ı	T	
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	16640177			16640177	73.79	16640177		16640177	73.79
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	16640177			16640177	73.79	16640177		16640177	73.79
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	16640177			16640177	73.79	16640177		16640177	73.79
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder		•			
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	14974			14974	0.07	14974		14974	0.07
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	14974			14974	0.07	14974		14974	0.07
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	13081	4489602			4489602	19.91	4489602		4489602	19.91
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	1	145000			145000	0.64	145000		145000	0.64
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	2	700			700	0	700		700	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	587	1259547			1259547	5.59	1259547		1259547	5.59
Sub-Total (B)(3)		13671	5894849			5894849	26.14	5894849		5894849	26.14
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		13674	5909823			5909823	26.21	5909823		5909823	26.21
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler			
Total ( A+B+C2)		13679	22550000			22550000	100	22550000		22550000	100
Total (A+B+C)		13679	22550000			22550000	100	22550000		22550000	100

T	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир	
_	Shares Underlying Sh	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi) convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (Xi) (a)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				73.79					16640177	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.79					16640177	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.79					16640177	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder						
(1)	Institutions									
(f)				0.07					14974	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.07					14974	
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				19.91					4471636	
(a(ii))				0.64					145000	
(b)				0					700	
(e)				5.59					1259547	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.14					5876883	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				26.21					5891857	
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older			
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					22532034	
Total (A+B+C				100					22532034	

		Individual	s/Hindu undivid	ed Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAMALAKSHA RAMA NAIK	LAKSHANA AMIT SHARMA	SUDHA KAMALAKSHA NAIK	ARATI KAMALAKSHA NAIK	KAMALAKSHA RAMA NAIK HUF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPN9922E	AABPN0190R	AACPN0154C	ACOPN7561M	AADHK8804R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11488272	1562528	1127500	2210320	251557	16640177
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	11488272	1562528	1127500	2210320	251557	16640177
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	50.95	6.93	5	9.8	1.12	73.79
Number of Voting	Rights held in each o	class of securities (IX	ζ)			
Class eg:X	11488272	1562528	1127500	2210320	251557	16640177
Class eg:y						
Total	11488272	1562528	1127500	2210320	251557	16640177
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	50.95	6.93	5	9.8	1.12	73.79
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	50.95	6.93	5	9.8	1.12	73.79
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	e encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	11488272	1562528	1127500	2210320	251557	16640177

Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										